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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Food Engineering) Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 8

Course : Idtl 4201-Industrial Training Credit : 0+9

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Assignment

(10)

Viva (10) Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2015-06-001 AARCHA VALLATH. 14.00 14.00 10.00 8.00 46.50 92.50 9.25 98.00 Pass

2 2015-06-003 AMRUTHA K P. 14.00 14.50 10.00 8.00 45.00 91.50 9.15 98.00 Pass

3 2015-06-004 ANNZIA M ELIAS. 14.00 13.00 10.00 8.50 46.50 92.00 9.20 98.00 Pass

4 2015-06-005 ANUSREE ANIL. 14.00 12.50 10.00 8.50 46.00 91.00 9.10 98.00 Pass

5 2015-06-006 ARCHANA P. 14.00 12.50 10.00 8.50 46.00 91.00 9.10 98.00 Pass

6 2015-06-007 BASIL M. 10.00 12.00 10.00 6.50 41.50 80.00 8.00 94.00 Pass

7 2015-06-008 DHANYA SASEENDRAN K. 14.00 14.00 10.00 7.50 44.50 90.00 9.00 98.00 Pass

8 2015-06-009 HARIKRISHNAN M P. 10.00 13.00 10.00 8.00 44.00 85.00 8.50 94.00 Pass

9 2015-06-010 KHADEEJA P M. 14.00 13.00 10.00 8.00 46.00 91.00 9.10 98.00 Pass

10 2015-06-011 MADHUJA MADHU. 14.00 14.00 10.00 8.00 45.00 91.00 9.10 98.00 Pass

11 2015-06-012 MALAVIKA MOHAN P. 14.00 14.50 10.00 8.50 47.50 94.50 9.45 98.00 Pass

12 2015-06-013 MIDHILA P K. 14.00 12.50 10.00 8.50 45.50 90.50 9.05 98.00 Pass

13 2015-06-014 NASIM BANU B. 14.00 12.50 10.00 8.50 46.00 91.00 9.10 98.00 Pass

14 2015-06-015 NAYANA T K. 14.00 14.00 10.00 8.00 46.50 92.50 9.25 98.00 Pass

15 2015-06-016 NIKHITHA MOHAN A. 14.00 14.00 10.00 8.00 44.50 90.50 9.05 98.00 Pass

16 2015-06-017 NIMISHA P M. 14.00 14.50 10.00 8.00 46.50 93.00 9.30 98.00 Pass

17 2015-06-018 PAVITHRA P A. 14.00 14.00 10.00 7.50 46.00 91.50 9.15 98.00 Pass

18 2015-06-019 RESHMA C. 14.00 14.50 10.00 9.00 48.00 95.50 9.55 98.00 Pass

19 2015-06-020 THOUSEENA T N. 14.00 14.00 10.00 8.50 45.50 92.00 9.20 98.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Food Engineering) Admission year : 2015

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 8

Course : Idtl 4201-Industrial Training Credit : 0+9
I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Food Engineering) Admission year : 2015
Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 8

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Idtl   
4201

1 2015-06-001 AARCHA VALLATH 9.25 
2 2015-06-003 AMRUTHA K P 9.15 
3 2015-06-004 ANNZIA M ELIAS 9.20 
4 2015-06-005 ANUSREE ANIL 9.10 
5 2015-06-006 ARCHANA P 9.10 
6 2015-06-007 BASIL M 8.00 
7 2015-06-008 DHANYA SASEENDRAN K 9.00 
8 2015-06-009 HARIKRISHNAN M P 8.50 
9 2015-06-010 KHADEEJA P M 9.10 

10 2015-06-011 MADHUJA MADHU 9.10 
11 2015-06-012 MALAVIKA MOHAN P 9.45 
12 2015-06-013 MIDHILA P K 9.05 
13 2015-06-014 NASIM BANU B 9.10 
14 2015-06-015 NAYANA T K 9.25 
15 2015-06-016 NIKHITHA MOHAN A 9.05 
16 2015-06-017 NIMISHA P M 9.30 
17 2015-06-018 PAVITHRA P A 9.15 
18 2015-06-019 RESHMA C 9.55 
19 2015-06-020 THOUSEENA T N 9.20 

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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